
Directors:
Trevor Calhoun President/ Charleston Square whitehawk959@gmail.com
Gale Schwartz Vice-President/Imperial Golf Estate   wndanh20@aol.com
Susan Miller Secretary/Imperial Gardens mnmom50@yahoo.com

Andrew Oliver Treasurer ajoliver47@comcast.net

Association Representatives Phone/E-Mail  Management Co.
Abbey on the Lake  Edwin C. Howe 413-478-6531 Newell Property Management Corporation

(P) 112 ECH1486@AOL.COM Leslee Manville, Manager 239-514-1199
Leslee@newellpropertymanagement.com

Bermuda Greens  Lorrie Beaumont Catlett Management 
(P) 230 Lorrie Beaumont <lb@lbaainc.com> sara@camswfl.com

Castlewood  Tom Petruzelli 239-249-9293 Moore Property Mgmt 598-5980
33 Ron Anderson petruzelli@me.com Daniel Schrier 

dschrier@moore12m.com

Charleston Square  Trevor Calhoun 239-451-9394 Compass Rose Management 
37  President whitehawk959@gmail.com Erin Houston

erin@crmfl.com

Imperial Gardens  Susan Miller 651-208-9750 Associa Gulf Coast 
(P) 48 Secretary mnmom50@yahoo.com jmcleod@associagulfcoast.com

Imperial Golf Club  Tom Smith tsmith@imperialgolfclub.com John Lee, Manager
300  239-206-8510

jdl@im12erialgolfclub.org

Imperial Golf Estates  Gale Schwartz 718-938-2982 Naomi Baratko - Vesta Property Mgmnt 
(P) 634 Vice President wndanh20@aol.com nbaratko@vestapropertyservices.com

239-947-4552 xt 948

The Island  Susan Fitzpatrick 401-486-0185 Rebecca O' Brien - Sandcastle Community Mgmt 
(P) 41  Rcfitz2@gmail.com 239-596-7200

 rebeccao@sandcastlecm.com

Manors of Regal Lake  Doug Berlet 513-708-4306 Resort Management 
(P) 64 djbgolf@msn.com ap@resortgroupinc.com 

Representatives: (Click here for pdf version)
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Park Place  Rosemarie Vetter ocvetters@gmail.com Resort Management 
64 resort@resortgroupinc.com

514-1199 ext. 232

Park Place West  Charlie Kerwood ckerwood@waller.com Resort Management
60

(239) 649-5526

Wedgefield 28 Cindy Byer cbyernurseandmore.com Newell Property Management 239-514-1199
28 239-287-8376 brigit@newellpropertymanagement.com

Brian Pray bcpray301@gmail.com  

West Gate Charlie Cummins charlie@bartlet-cummins.com Compass Rose Management 
144 Denise Glover 

denise@crmfl.com

Weybridge  Cathleen Prosise PMI Gulf Coast  Group 239-593-6246
53  prosisec@mac.com Nina Hart - 239-603-9316

Nina@pmigulfcoast.com

Beautification Kim Strusky 317-697-6003 kimstrusky@me.com
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